Pl Dos
1 13
2 5
3 17
4 30
5 29
6 1
7 22
8 21
9 14
10 7
11 32
12 16
13 26
14 24
15 10
16 25
17 6
18 12
19 2
20 20
21 18
22 11
23 8
24 31
25 23
26 15
27 4
28 9
29 3
Abandons (2)
DNF 19
DNF 28

A

TCG 79 Parthenay -

Non partants (1)
4027 Lilla FRAMMINGHAM

Nom-prénom

Lucas PEULLIER

Eliott LAPEGUE

Mathis MAJOU

Jules MERCIER

Lenny GARITO

Nathan HEBRARD

Noe QUINT

Raphael REY

Kattleya JULIEN

Emile POIRON

Simon MENNETTEAU
Abdelatif ABDELAZIZ MAHAMMAT
Leon PASTRE

Eloan NICOT

Valentin LACROIX

Jude GROUSSARD MARTIN
Gabin BELAUD

Manon PEULLIER

Maxence DUBOIS

Yanis GELOT

Constance BREHIER
Louandre BERNEAU CABOCHE
Gabriel GRELLIER

Charlie GOMBERT SEDKAOUI
Samuel MORILLEAU
Morgane LE QUEMENT

Jules ROYER

Mathis TRAVERS

Enzo LOUIS

Tancede BREHIER
Valentin GLEIS

0

0

0

10

PreArrivee
0:19:29 (1)
0:20:01 (2)
0:20:11 (3)
0:20:35 (4)
0:20:56 (5)
0:21:19 (6)
0:21:35(7)
0:21:42 (8)
0:22:04 (10)
0:22:02 (9)
0:22:38 (11)
0:22:52 (12)
0:22:55 (13)
0:23:14 (14)
0:23:56 (15)
0:24:03 (16)
0:24:03 (17)
0:24:30 (18)
0:25:19 (19)
0:25:54 (20)
0:26:26 (21)
0:27:20 (22)
0:28:01 (23)
0:28:06 (24)
0:29:17 (25)
0:29:22 (26)
0:29:51 (27)
0:30:27 (28)
0:31:29 (29)

Temps

19:45
20:18
20:30
20:55
21:13
21:38
21:53
21:59
22:17
22:19
22:55
23:08
23:17
23:28
24:13
24:19
24:23
24:50
25:35
26:12
26:51
27:37
28:23
28:26
29:38
29:41
30:11
30:52
31:49

Abandon
Abandon

" Triathlon val de Gatine (79) 2025

dimanche 22 juin 2025

Résultats - Triathlon 10-13 Ans

Ecart

+0:33
+0:45
+01:10
+01:28
+01:53
+02:08
+02:14
+02:32
+02:34
+03:10
+03:23
+03:32
+03:43
+04:28
+04:34
+04:38
+05:05
+05:50
+06:27
+07:06
+07:52
+08:38
+08:41
+09:53
+09:56
+10:26
+11:07
+12:04

Par cat.
1° Be-M
1° Pu-M
2° Be-M
2° Pu-M
3° Pu-M
3° Be-M
4° Pu-M
5° Pu-M
1° Be-F
6° Pu-M
4° Be-M
7° Pu-M
8° Pu-M
9° Pu-M
5° Be-M
10° Pu-M
6° Be-M
1° Pu-F
7° Be-M
8° Be-M
2° Pu-F
9° Be-M
11° Pu-M
12° Pu-M
13° Pu-M
3° Pu-F
10° Be-M
14° Pu-M
11° Be-M

Club

T CG 79 PARTHENAY
LA ROCHELLE TRI

SAINTES TRI
SAINTES TRI

OCEAN TRI

STADE NIORTAIS TRI
OCEAN TRI

TCG 79 PARTHENAY

COEURDESPORT17
SAINTES TRI
SAINTES TRI

T CG 79 PARTHENAY

T CG 79 PARTHENAY

LA ROCHELLE TRI

TCG 79 PARTHENAY

AUNIS SUD TRI

PAYS DE ST GILLES CROIX DE VIE VENDEE TRI

COEURDESPORT17

CRENSOA

LA ROCHELLE TRI

Natation
0:02:46 (3)
0:02:58 (7)
0:02:47 (4)
0:02:54 (6)
0:02:40 (1)
0:02:45 (2)
0:03:12 (9)
0:03:24 (13)
0:02:50 (5)
0:03:33 (18)
0:03:20 (12)
0:03:59 (22)
0:03:16 (10)
0:03:29 (14)
0:03:16 (11)
0:03:30 (15)
0:03:32 (17)
0:03:54 (21)
0:03:33 (19)
0:04:03 (23)
0:03:41 (20)
0:03:08 (8)
0:03:32 (16)
0:04:14 (26)
0:04:27 (28)
0:04:28 (29)
0:04:10 (24)
0:04:19 (27)
0:04:11 (25)

0:04:32 (30)

T1

1:11
0:48
1:05
0:47
1:03
1:01
1:04
1:05
0:58
1:05
1:16
0:49
0:59
1:20
1:07
2:58
1:22
1:11
1:08
1:57
1:26
1:16
1:19
1:33
1:17
1:34
1:49
1:48
1:34

2:04

Vélo

0:08:42 (1,+6)
0:09:06 (3,+2)
0:09:02 (2,+3)
0:09:40 (5,-3)
0:09:44 (7,-3)
0:09:43 (6,-3)
0:09:52 (10)
0:10:04 (12,+1)
0:10:09 (13,-3)
0:09:08 (4,+7)
0:09:49 (8,+3)
0:11:08 (18)
0:10:36 (15,-4)
0:10:35 (14,+2)
0:10:41 (16,-4)
0:09:50 (9,+11)
0:10:00 (11,+6)
0:11:12 (19,+3)
0:11:44 (22,-5)
0:10:42 (17,+4)
0:11:12 (20,+2)
0:12:24 (24,-12)
0:11:42 (21,-3)
0:12:46 (26,-1)
0:12:11 (23,-2)
0:13:12 (27)
0:13:17 (28,-3)
0:12:39 (25,+2)
0:14:56 (29,-6)

T2

0:39
0:35
0:40
0:35
0:37
0:37
0:36
0:38
0:37
0:45
0:44
0:47
0:49
0:43
0:47
0:46
0:46
0:43
0:36
1:03
1:00
0:57
0:51
0:52
0:51
0:54
1:07
0:56
0:46

Course a pied
0:06:25 (2)
0:06:48 (4)
0:06:55 (5)
0:06:57 (6)
0:07:07 (7)
0:07:31 (11)
0:07:07 (8,+2)
0:06:47 (3,+3)
0:07:41 (13,-1)
0:07:45 (14,-3)
0:07:46 (15,-1)
0:06:23 (1,+4)
0:07:35 (12,-1)
0:07:19 (10,+1)
0:08:20 (17,-1)
0:07:12 (9,+3)
0:08:41 (20,-4)
0:07:49 (16,-1)
0:08:32 (19,-1)
0:08:25 (18,+2)
0:09:28 (22,-1)
0:09:49 (25,+1)
0:10:57 (28,-2)
0:09:00 (21,+1)
0:10:50 (27,-1)
0:09:32 (23,+1)
0:09:46 (24,+1)
0:11:07 (29,-2)
0:10:21 (26)

y
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